

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 423 OF 2006

MAHESH Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 424 of 2006
(With office report)

Date: 08/12/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv. (not present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Dube, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after Christmas & New Year Holidays, 2010.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master